The Varsity Girls Basketball team finished their 2012-2013 season 2-14. Their season ended with a

playoff loss to Romeoville Christian Academy.

Team Awards:

1. MVP: Joanna Schlagel
2. Minuteman Award: Katja Raddatz

3. Most-Improved: Hannah Schuster

Date
11/16/2012
11/19/2012

12/4/2012
12/11/2012
12/14/2012

1/8/2013

1/11/2013

1/12/2013

1/15/2013

1/18/2013

1/22/2013

1/25/2013

1/29/2013

2/8/2013

2/12/2013

2/15/2013
Total Won-2

Opponent
Somonauk
Community

Berean

Romeoville
Lasalle-Peru
Romeoville
East Moline
Community
North Love
Schaumburg
Lake County
Community
Lake County

Southside
Lasalle-Peru

Romeoville

Total Loss-14

Total Tie-0

Location

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away
East Moline Tournament
East Moline Tournament

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away--Playoff

Result
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Won
Loss
Loss
Won
Loss

Loss

Score
12-44
22-25
26-33
22-34
24-52
19-56
22-30
29-41
29-51
24-38
20-19 OT
25-36
17-24
37-31
22-44
17-58



Number
4
5

11
12
13
14
15
21
22
23

Name Grade Position Height

Lauren Mukenschnabl 9 Guard
Stephanie Woods 7  Forward

Lauren Diddia 7 Guard
Leah Pierce 11 Guard
Jessica Woods 11 Center
Katja Raddatz 9 Guard
Hannah Schuster 7  Forward

Rosylene Agustin 11 Guard
Joanna Schlagel 7 Guard
Alexis Wallington 9 Center

Coach Rita Woods

SIEN
S
52"
5'6"
S
52"
DIEN
5'0"
5'0"
6'0"



