The Varsity Girls Basketball team finished their 2012-2013 season 2-14. Their season ended with a playoff loss to Romeoville Christian Academy.

Team Awards:

- 1. MVP: Joanna Schlagel
- 2. Minuteman Award: Katja Raddatz
- 3. Most-Improved: Hannah Schuster

Date	Opponent	Location	Result	Score		
11/16/2012	Somonauk	Home	Loss	12-44		
11/19/2012	Community	Away	Loss	22-25		
12/4/2012	Berean	Away	Loss	26-33		
12/11/2012	Romeoville	Home	Loss	22-34		
12/14/2012	Lasalle-Peru	Away	Loss	24-52		
1/8/2013	Romeoville	Away	Loss	19-56		
1/11/2013	East Moline	East Moline Tournament	Loss	22-30		
1/12/2013	Community	East Moline Tournament	Loss	29-41		
1/15/2013	North Love	Away	Loss	29-51		
1/18/2013	Schaumburg	Home	Loss	24-38		
1/22/2013	Lake County	Home	Won	20-19 OT		
1/25/2013	Community	Home	Loss	25-36		
1/29/2013	Lake County	Away	Loss	17-24		
2/8/2013	Southside	Home	Won	37-31		
2/12/2013	Lasalle-Peru	Home	Loss	22-44		
2/15/2013	Romeoville	AwayPlayoff	Loss	17-58		
Total Won-2 Total Loss-14 Total Tie-0						

Number	Name	Grade	Position	Height
4	Lauren Mukenschnabl	9	Guard	5'5"
5	Stephanie Woods	7	Forward	5'7"
11	Lauren Diddia	7	Guard	5'2"
12	Leah Pierce	11	Guard	5'6"
13	Jessica Woods	11	Center	5'7"
14	Katja Raddatz	9	Guard	5'2"
15	Hannah Schuster	7	Forward	5'5"
21	Rosylene Agustin	11	Guard	5'0"
22	Joanna Schlagel	7	Guard	5'0"
23	Alexis Wallington	9	Center	6'0"

Coach Rita Woods